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DATE SHEET 
 

Fourth Prof. Doctor of Physical Therapy Annual Examination 2019 for Lahore Medical & 

Dental College, Lahore will be held according to the following Schedule with the 

express condition that prescribed SOP’s for the prevention of COVID-19 shall be 

adhere strictly: 

 
 

Practical Examination 
 

Examination Centre: Lahore Medical & Dental College, Lahore 
 

(Time: 9:00 a.m.) 
 

Date Day 
Surgery  
Morning Session Afternoon Session 

15th July, 2020 Wednesday 62461 to 62470 (10) 62471 to 62480 (10) 
16th July, 2020 Thursday 62481 to 62490 (10) 62491 to 62500 (10) 
17th July, 2020 Friday 62501 to 62510 (10) 62511 to 62519 (9) 
18th July, 2020 Saturday 62520 to 62528 (9) 62529 to 62537 (9) 

 

Date Day 
PT-1: Musculoskeletal and Neurological Physical 
Therapy 

Morning Session Afternoon Session 
20th July, 2020 Monday 62461 to 62470 (10) 62471 to 62480 (10) 
21st July, 2020 Tuesday 62481 to 62491 (11) 62492 to 62502 (11) 
22nd July, 2020 Wednesday 62503 to 62513 (11) 62514 to 62524 (11) 
23rd July, 2020 Thursday 62525 to 62535 (11) 62536 to 62546 (11) 
(Excluding Roll Numbers: 62539, 62541, 62542) 

 

Date Day 
Medicine  

Morning Session Afternoon Session 
22nd July, 2020 Wednesday 62461 to 62470 (10) 62471 to 62480 (10) 
23rd July, 2020 Thursday 62481 to 62491 (11) 62492 to 62502 (11) 
24th July, 2020 Friday 62503 to 62513 (11) 62514 to 62524 (11) 
25th July, 2020 Saturday 62525 to 62535 (11) 62536 to 62546 (11) 
(Excluding Roll Numbers:  62539 to 62543, 62545) 
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